
60° 55° 50° 45° 40° 35° 30° 25° 20° 15° 10° 5°

30° 25° 20° 15° 10° 5° 0° 355° 350°
0°

5°

10°

15°

20°

25°

30°

20°

25°

30°

35°

40°

45°

50°

55°

60°

Tropic of Cancer

CASSIOPEIA

LACERTA

PERSEUS

TRIANGULUM

ARIES

CEP

PEGASUS

PISCES

ANDROMEDA

1

16

13

1616

1

13

2323

15

18

14

8

15

3

10

18

7

14

3

5

1111

7

8

5

10

12

6

20

2

6

19

99

44

17

20

17

21

19

2

12

21

2626

24

2525

24

3h 40 20 2h 40 20 1h 40 20 0h 40 20 23h 40 20 22h

40 20 1h 40 20 0h 40 20 23h

15°

20°

25°

30°

35°

40°

45°

50°

15°

20°

25°

30°

35°

40°

45°

50°

Kepler Stars in Andromeda

Magnitudes:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Scale at center: 0° 2° 4°Versions:
K 2 3


